
Project Name City County
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Type
Population

Approved 

PSHDP
Sponsor/Developer Project Contact Phone Email

Pearl Street Apartments McHenry MCHENRY NEW NON-ELDERLY $6,692,222 Full Circle Communities, Inc. Joshua Wilmoth 847-849-5307 jwilmoth@fccommunities.org

New Moms Oak Park Oak Park COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY $5,900,000 New Moms, Inc. Laura Zumdahl 773-252-3253 lzumdahl@newmomsinc.org

Trinity Park Vista Northlake COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY $4,375,654 Trinity Services Thane Dykstra 815-485-6197 tdykstra@trinity-services.org

Evanston PSH Evanston COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY $4,850,000 Housing Opportunities for Women Britt Shawver 773-465-5770 bshawver@how-inc.org

Rogers Park PSAH Chicago COOK REHAB NON-ELDERLY $2,819,379 Lester and Rosalie Anixter Center Theresa Garate 773-959-8200 tgarate@anixter.org

Arboretum West Lombard DU PAGE REHAB NON-ELDERLY $3,996,103 Over the Rainbow Association Eric Huffman 312-424-5603 ehuffman@otrassn.org

Lincoln Park Community Chicago COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY $4,500,000 Lincoln Park Community Shelter Dan Hula 773-549-6111 dhula@lpcsonline.org 
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